Public Comment Registrants Report

Registered

Agenda Item Name

Support

Body-Worn Camera Feasibility Review Committee On 12/03/20 6:00 PM

Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

11/30/20
11:57 AM

12/02/20
11:25 PM

12/03/20
03:13 AM

12/03/20
11:17 AM

12/03/20
04:24 PM

12/03/20
04:57 PM

12/03/20
05:08 PM

12/03/20
06:16 PM

12/03/20
07:23 PM

FLORES
1115E Wilson
Madison WI 53703

BENJI RAMIREZ
20 N Franklin St
Madison WI 53703

RACHEL CHISMAN
134 Jefferson St 303
Oregon WI 53575

KIM RICHMAN
1313 Droster Road
Madison WI 53716

BETH FALKOS
6218 Countryside Ln
Madison WI 53705

JEREMY RYAN
6666 Odana Rd #263
Madison WI 53719

BONNIE ROE
4410 Somerset Lane
Madison WI 53711

AMY OWEN
3129 BUENA VISTA ST

MADISON WI 53704-5809

JULIANA BENNETT
1022 w johnson st
Madison WI 53715

AGENDA ITEM: 1 Public Comment (12/3/2020 meeting)

SHADAYRA KILFOY-

Oppose

oppose

Neither support nor
oppose

oppose
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Public Comment Registrants Report

Agenda Item Name
Registered

Body-Worn Camera Feasibility Review Committee On 12/03/20 6:00 PM

Support Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

AGENDA ITEM: 1 Public Comment (12/3/2020 meeting)

1 ANGELA MALONEY Oppose Yes, | want to speak No
12/03/20 915 W. Johnson St.
07:24 PM  Madison WI 53715
"""" 1 AYOMINOBUSEH  Oppose  Yes lwanttospeak. | No
12/03/20 536 STATE ST APT6
07:31PM  MADISON WI 53703-5506
Support: 3 Opposed: 5 Neither: 3
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate
votes
AGENDA ITEM: 3 Discussion of Draft Policy on Body-Worn Cameras
"""" 3 ANGELA MALONEY  Oppose  Yes, lwanttospeak. | No
12/03/20 915 W. Johnson St.
06:58 PM  Madison WI 53715
"""" 3 JULIANA BENNETT  Oppose  Yes, lwanttospeak. | No
12/03/20 1022 w johnson st
07:13PM  Madison WI 53715
"""" 3 LARISSA JOANNA  Neither supportnor Yes, |wanttospeak. | No TR
12/03/20 206 N Blair St oppose
07:15PM  Madison WI 53703
Support: 0 Opposed: 2 Neither: 1
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate
votes
AGENDA ITEM: 4 Discussion on Whether to Recommend Body-Worn Cameras
"""" 4  ANDREA RICHARDSON  Neither supportnor Yes, | wantto speak. | No ]
11/29/20 5087 Reeve Road oppose
03:37 PM  Black Earth WI 53515
"""" 4 LARISSA JOANNA  Neither supportnor Yes, |wanttospeak. | No T
12/03/20 206 N Blair St oppose
07:16 PM  Madison WI 53703
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Public Comment Registrants Report

Body-Worn Camera Feasibility Review Committee On 12/03/20 6:00 PM Representing Organization Lobbying
Agenda Item Name Support Speaking Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties Rep
Registered
AGENDA ITEM: 4 Discussion on Whether to Recommend Body-Worn Cameras
"""" 4 KATHRYNPRICE  Oppose  No,ldonotwantto | No
12/03/20 5170 Aurora Av. speak.

06:34 PM  Madison WI 53711

Support: 0 Opposed: 1 Neither: 2
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate
votes
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