Public Comment Registrants Report

Body-Worn	Camera Feasibility Revie	w Committee On 12/03/20 6:00 PM		Representing	Lobbying	
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid Duties	Rep
	1: 1 Public Comment (12/3/202	20 meeting)				
1 11/30/20 11:57 AM	SHADAYRA KILFOY- FLORES 1115 E Wilson Madison WI 53703	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 12/02/20 11:25 PM	BENJI RAMIREZ 20 N Franklin St Madison WI 53703	Neither support nor oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 12/03/20 03:13 AM	RACHEL CHISMAN 134 Jefferson St 303 Oregon WI 53575	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 12/03/20 11:17 AM	KIM RICHMAN 1313 Droster Road Madison WI 53716	Support	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 12/03/20 04:24 PM	BETH FALKOS 6218 Countryside Ln Madison WI 53705	Support	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 12/03/20 04:57 PM	JEREMY RYAN 6666 Odana Rd #263 Madison WI 53719	Neither support nor oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 12/03/20 05:08 PM	BONNIE ROE 4410 Somerset Lane Madison WI 53711	Support	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 12/03/20 06:16 PM	AMY OWEN 3129 BUENA VISTA ST MADISON WI 53704-5809	Neither support nor oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		
1 12/03/20 07:23 PM	JULIANA BENNETT 1022 w johnson st Madison WI 53715	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No		

Public Comment Registrants Report

Body-Worn	Camera Feasibility Review	v Committee On 12/03/20 6:00 PM		Representing Organization			Lobbying	
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N	Name(s)	Paid	Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITEM	1: 1 Public Comment (12/3/2020	meeting)						
1 12/03/20 07:24 PM	ANGELA MALONEY 915 W. Johnson St. Madison WI 53715	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
1 12/03/20 07:31 PM	AYOMI N OBUSEH 536 STATE ST APT6 MADISON WI 53703-5506	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
		Support: 3 Oppose Counts distinct registrant votes		†				
AGENDA ITEM	1: 3 Discussion of Draft Policy of	on Body-Worn Camer	as					
3 12/03/20 06:58 PM	ANGELA MALONEY 915 W. Johnson St. Madison WI 53715	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
3 12/03/20 07:13 PM	JULIANA BENNETT 1022 w johnson st Madison WI 53715	Oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
3 12/03/20 07:15 PM	LARISSA JOANNA 206 N Blair St Madison WI 53703	Neither support nor oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
		Support: 0 Oppose Counts distinct registrant votes		·····				
AGENDA ITEM	1: 4 Discussion on Whether to F	Recommend Body-Wo	orn Cameras					
4 11/29/20 03:37 PM	ANDREA RICHARDSON 5087 Reeve Road Black Earth WI 53515	Neither support nor oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No				
4 12/03/20 07:16 PM	LARISSA JOANNA 206 N Blair St Madison WI 53703	Neither support nor oppose	Yes, I want to speak.	No				

Public Comment Registrants Report

Body-Worn Camera Feasibility Review Committee On 12/03/20 6:00 PM				Representing	Lobbying	
Agenda Item Registered	n Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid Duties	Rep
AGENDA ITE	M: 4 Discussion on Whethe	r to Recommend Boo				
4 12/03/20 06:34 PM	KATHRYN PRICE 5170 Aurora Av. Madison WI 53711	Oppose	No, I do not want to speak.	No		
			pposed: 1 Neither: 2 gistrants and removes duplicate			
		Total Regist	rants: 14			[
		Meeting Wat	chlist: 9			[